
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Faith Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 269.5 145.0 0

2 Jocie White Lyndon High School 225.0 135.0 0

3 Samantha Conger Lyndon High School 280.0 130.0 0

4 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 210.0 125.0 0

5 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 120.0 0

6 Paige  Presley Hill City High School 190.0 115.0 0

7 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 202.0 115.0 0

8 Katie Williams McLouth 203.0 115.0 0

9 DaeMonica Gomez Uniontown High School 186.0 110.0 0

10 Lauren Courter Atchison County 215.0 110.0 0

11 Piper Schuh Atchison County 220.0 95.0 0

12 Chrome McCleary Central Heights Vikings 285.0 90.0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 202.0 235.0 0

2 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 210.0 235.0 0

3 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 225.0 0

4 Piper Schuh Atchison County 220.0 225.0 0

5 Paige  Presley Hill City High School 190.0 215.0 0

6 Katie Williams McLouth 203.0 215.0 0

7 Lauren Courter Atchison County 215.0 210.0 0

8 Faith Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 269.5 200.0 0

9 Jocie White Lyndon High School 225.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 DaeMonica Gomez Uniontown High School 186.0 185.0 0

11 Samantha Conger Lyndon High School 280.0 185.0 0

12 Chrome McCleary Central Heights Vikings 285.0 0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 202.0 155.0 0

2 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 135.0 0

3 Samantha Conger Lyndon High School 280.0 135.0 0

4 Paige  Presley Hill City High School 190.0 130.0 0

5 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 210.0 125.0 0

6 Katie Williams McLouth 203.0 120.0 0

7 Lauren Courter Atchison County 215.0 115.0 0

8 DaeMonica Gomez Uniontown High School 186.0 110.0 0

9 Jocie White Lyndon High School 225.0 110.0 0

10 Piper Schuh Atchison County 220.0 95.0 0

11 Faith Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 269.5 75.0 0

12 Chrome McCleary Central Heights Vikings 285.0 0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge 202.0 505.0 10

2 Jaiden Evans Neodesha High School 210.0 485.0 8

3 Kristen Stover Neodesha High School 190.0 480.0 6

4 Paige  Presley Hill City High School 190.0 460.0 4

5 Katie Williams McLouth 203.0 450.0 2

6 Samantha Conger Lyndon High School 280.0 450.0 1

7 Jocie White Lyndon High School 225.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Lauren Courter Atchison County 215.0 435.0 0

9 Faith Wohler Douglass Bulldogs 269.5 420.0 0

10 Piper Schuh Atchison County 220.0 415.0 0

11 DaeMonica Gomez Uniontown High School 186.0 405.0 0

12 Chrome McCleary Central Heights Vikings 285.0 90.0 0


